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Region 4 Education Service Center
Bid Summary

Bid Information Contact Information Ship to Information
Bid Creator Crystal Wallace Procurement Contract Address Address

Specialist 7145 West Tidwell Road
Email cwallace@esc4.net TX 77092
Phone Contact Contact
Fax Department Finance and Operations Department

Building Building
Bid Number 25-07 Addendum 2 Floor/Room Floor/Room
Title Elevator, Escalator, and Lift Industry Telephone Telephone

Equipment Fax Fax
Bid Type RFP Email questions@esc4.net Email
Issue Date 1/23/2025 02:06 PM (CT)
Close Date 3/6/2025 02:00:00 PM (CT)

Invited Suppliers (119)

Supplier Name Contact Name City, State Invitation Email Invite Type
Elevator Transportation Services, Inc. Pasadena, TX kevans@etselevator.com Manual
TK Elevator INC. Marc McCabe Atlanta, GA marc.mccabe@tkelevator.com Manual
365 Builders llc Gilberto Maldonado Mission, TX gilberto@365buildersllc.com; Auto

365buildersllc.ops@gmail.com
3Phase Elevator John Pettinelli Canton, MA jpettinelli@3phaseelevator.com Auto
8/A Builders, LLC Arnoldo Ochoa Mission, TX tx8abuilders@hotmail.com Auto
A&A Villa Construction LLC Manuel Villa McAllen, TX AAVillaconstruction@gmail.com; Auto

manuelvilla88@gmail.com
A6 Scientific Corp. Zhiyuan He HOUSTON, TX a6scientific@gmail.com Auto
ABM (ABM Building Solutions, LLC) Lauren Kirwan Sugar Land, TX cooperativepurchasing@abm.com; Auto

lauren.kirwan@abm.com
Accutek Technologies, Inc. Joseph Rocchi Houston, TX joseph.rocchi@myaccutek.com; Auto

lateef.clark@myaccutek.com;
robert.wimberley@myaccutek.com;
royall.hernandez@myaccutek.com

ACME Facility Maintenance (ACME Facility Tony Samper Houston, TX stephanie@acme-maintenance.com Auto
Maintenance, LLC)
AIRGAS USA, LLC. Germantown, WI steve.stenson@airgas.com Auto
Akron Felt & Chenille MFG CO INC Dan Fanelly Akron, OH E.Dan@akronfelt.com Auto
ALLSTATE POWER (AEGIS CONTROLS Russ Hindman Coral Springs, FL rhindman@allstatepower.net Auto
LLC)
Amstar, Inc. Atanacio Carrisal San Antonio, TX atanacio@amstarincgc.com Auto
Andiamo Holdings Media, PA jpettinelli@comcast.net Auto
Arizona Builder's Exchange Lya Parrish Phoenix, AZ bids@azbex.com Auto
Associated Supply Company, Inc (ASCO TIMOTHY GATES Houston, TX TGATES@ASCOEQ.COM Auto
Equipment) (Associated Supply Company,
Inc)
ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC Jay Sitzmann St. Louis, MO jsitzmann@atis.com Auto
BBH Life Care (BBH Consultants) BBH Consultants Houston, TX bbhconsultants@gmail.com Auto
BCI Integrated Solutions (Midwest Alarm Victor Corrales Tampa, FL vcorrales@bcifl.net Auto
Co Inc)
Bear Construction Company Cassidy Tarpey Rolling Meadows, IL m.k12@bearcc.com Auto
BELFOR USA Group, Inc._Region 4 Kathy LaRosa Birmingham, MI jason.smolansky@us.belfor.com; Auto
(BELFOR Property Restoration) Regina.stecher@us.belfor.com
Bernhard MCC, LLC Ed O'Connor Metairie, LA vcarguillo@bernhard.com Auto
BIDIFY Jonathan AUSTIN, TX Auto
Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC Daniel Croasmun Houston, TX Auto
Byrdson Services, LLC Erin P Broussard BEAUMONT, TX Auto

procurements@byrdsonservices.com
Concord Commercial Services Inc. Project Support Balch Springs, TX projects@ccsinctx.com Auto
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ConstructConnect Cincinnati, OH agcquoin@isqft.com; Auto
austin@isqft.com;
content@constructconnect.com;
florida@isqft.com;
patrick.quarry@constructconnect.com;

sarah.stadalsky@constructconnect.com
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTION USA LLC Lindsey Stout CARROLLTON, TX lindsey@consolusa.com Auto
COR Maintenance/Playtech Midwest (COR Mike Frost Brighton, MI mike@playtechmidwest.com Auto
Maintenance LLC)
CORE Construction Services of Texas Frisco, TX rontivis@coreconstruction.com Auto
Corporate Moving Specialists(CMS)-Atlas brian lorman Johnson City, TN Auto
Van Lines
CSI Engineering Inc Aderonke Sule Houston, TX asule@csicx.com Auto
DAE & Associates, LTD dba Geotech David A.Eastwood Houston, TX curran@geotecheng.com; Auto
Engineering and Testing de@geotecheng.com
DIRTT Environmental Solutions, Inc. Allison Saundry Calgary, AB hmorgan@dirtt.com; Auto
(DIRTT Environmental Solutions Ltd.) skennedy@dirtt.com
DKI Solutions LLC Chicago, IL dmckenney@dkiservices.com; Auto

khelzer@dkiservices.com;
lshoop@dkiservices.com;
rjames@dkiservices.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Reporter Hamilton, NJ dodge.docs@construction.com Auto
DSW Homes, LLC Devon Littlefield Friendswood, TX devon.littlefield@dswhomes.com Auto
DV Solutions LLC Derrick Surratt Camden, AR Derrick@dvsolutionsar.com Auto
Entech Sales and Service Scott Rankert Dallas, TX jon.parow@entechsales.com Auto
F.H. Paschen. S.N. Nielsen and Jennifer Lenhart Chicago, IL lwright@fhpaschen.com Auto
Associates LLC
Facility Solutions Group, Inc Ward Corley Houston, TX ward.corley@fsgi.com Auto
Fastenal Company Winona, MN zwise@fastenal.com Auto
Five Star Mechanical Paula Lucht Lakewood, WA paulal@fivestarmech.com Auto
fyre marketing Margina Huete Madeira Beach, FL bids@fyremarketingadvisors.com Auto
GC Commercial Construction, LLC Cory Holbrook Houston, TX cory@gccommercialconst.com Auto
GCI Solutions LLC Gina M Diaz Houston, TX ginadiazbiz5@gmail.com Auto
General Commercial Solutions, LLC Janie Maldonado Houston, TX janie@gcshtx.com Auto
Gerlach Builders, LLC dba WIL-CON Airika Stevens Edinburg, TX airika@gbuildllc.com Auto
Gill Digital Services, LLC Barbara Gill Dallas, TX bgill@gilldigital.com Auto
GIPTEC LLC MOHAMED KHALIL Richmond, TX makhalil@giptec.com Auto
Global Equipment Company Inc. Brittany Garrett Port Washington, NY psbids@globalindustrial.com Auto
goSafe (W. Joe Shaw dba goSafe) Eric Gould La Porte, TX eric_gould@gosafe.com Auto
Hanna's Mechanical Contractors Inc. Milltown, NJ Steven@HannasServices.com Auto
Heights Builders (Heights Commercial Houston, TX Auto
Paint Contractors, Inc.)
Hickory Business Furniture, LLC Alison Hedrick Hickory, NC hedrickal@hbf.com Auto
Hi-Line Electric Co., Inc. (Hi-Line, Inc.) Terry Kimbell Dallas, TX GOVMIL@Hi-Line.com Auto
Hunton Services (HVAC Mechanical Houston, TX rsierra@huntongroup.com Auto
Services of Texas LTD)
Ikio LED Lighting Inder Singh Indianapolis, IN isingh@ikioledlighting.com Auto
Indoff HQ (Indoff LLC) Rob Gallant St. Louis, MO rob.gallant@indoff.com Auto
Interboro Packaging Corp. abraham jeremias montgomery, NY bids@interboropackaging.com Auto
Irwin Seating Company Andrew Reinecke Grand Rapids, MI andrew.reinecke@irwinseating.com; Auto

spence.benedict@irwinseating.com
J Poole Group (Poole Construction, Inc.) Josh Poole Belton, TX josh@jpoolegroup.com; Auto

tim.watkins@jpoolegroup.com
J.L.K Progressive Group L.L.C (8415 Joel Morris Goodie Cypress, TX joelgoodie@gmail.com Auto
Posttano Bluff)
JOC Construction, LLC Steve Adams Atlanta, GA sadams@joc-construction.com Auto
Johns Manville Jess Murphy Denver, CO Jess.Murphy@jm.com Auto
Jones and Jones, Inc. Robert Jones Redondo Beach, CA rjones@jones.vet Auto
Key HTX (Key HTX Development & Kareem Dale Houston, TX bprice@keydevholdings.com; Auto
Holdings) kdale@key-htx.com;

keyinfo@key-htx.com;
mollyeng@key-htx.com;
ewashington1@key-htx.com

Kosmos Solar (Meta Royal Enterprises Ming Leung Grand Prairie, TX support@kosmossolar.com Auto
LLC)
LAN Custom Solutions Lana Burks Chicago, IL info@lancustomsolutions.com Auto
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Lawson Products, Inc. Lisa Castanon Chicago, IL Auto
government.sales@lawsonproducts.com

Lerch Bates Inc Jim Cline Spring, TX james.cline@lerchbates.com Auto
Luck Grove Telecom, Inc. (Luck Grove Contracts Department Syracuse, NY dthall@luckgrove.com Auto
Telecom)
METCO Engineering, Inc Garet McInroe Dallas, TX garet@metcoengineering.com Auto
Midwest Mechanical Olivia DeVooght Lombard, IL olivia.devooght@midwestmech.com Auto
Neutral Posture, Inc. Rebecca Boenigk BRYAN, TX rboenigk@neutralposture.com Auto
NextEdge Networks Dee Farquhar Alpharetta, GA dfarquhar@nextedgenetworks.com Auto
Northern Safety Co., Inc Steven Lanahan Frankfort, NY kristy.taurisani@wurthindustry.com Auto
NPP Seatac, WA ian.hanzeli@mynpp.com Auto
OFS Brands Inc Andrea Whitworth Huntingburg, IN awhitworth@ofs.com Auto
OM Seating (Office Master, Inc.) Ed Kuo Ontario, CA gov@omseating.com Auto
OMNIA Partners Scott Noffke Hudson, WI scott.noffke@omniapartners.com Auto
OmniPre Connect LLC Modeleine Georgeon-Etienne North Easton, MA Info@omniprehealthcarestaffing.com Auto
On The Go Medical Supply LLC Houston, TX nwilson@onthegomedicalsupply.net Auto
Otis Elevator Company Leonela Gonzalez Miramar, FL Leonela.Gonzalez@otis.com Auto
PacificWest Energy Solutions Inc. Northridge, CA pestes@pacificwestinc.com Auto
Patriot Diversified, LLC Nanette Wiseman Spring, TX nan@patriot-texas.com Auto
Preferred Facilities Group - USA (SETEX LYNIDA CLIFTON Beaumont, TX lclifton@pfg-usa.com Auto
Facilities & Maintenance LLC)
Pristine USA Mike Monterrubio Houston, TX Auto

Mikemonterrubio@pristinesystemsusa.com
Prolific Success Events & Consulting, LLC Ja'Ontay Foster Houston, TX info@prolificsuccessllc.com Auto
ProToCall longview, TX Auto
Public Building Authority- Knoxville, TN Brittany Daniels Knoxville, TN bdaniels@ktnpba.org Auto
Pwxpress Mary miller Jacksonville, FL Auto
Raise 3D Technologies, Inc Jose Luis Rodriguez Stafford, TX joseluis.rodriguez@raise3d.us; Auto

salesadmin@raise3d.us
Rooted Futures, LLC Sierra Clark Houston, TX sclark@rootedfuturestx.com Auto
RR Donnelley Houston, TX lee.j.braun@rrd.com; Auto

scott.starnes@rrd.com
RT Solutuions Group Eric Smith Fort Worth, TX admin@rtsolutionsgrp.com Auto
Service Squad,Inc. Shoney Mathew Houston, TX servicesquads@gmail.com Auto
Simformotion LLC Nate Hurn Peoria, IL nhurn@catsimulators.com Auto
Southern Reliant Electric, Inc. Brittany Cannon Lufkin, TX marketing@southernreliant.com Auto
Stanbury Uniforms, LLC. Steve Roberts Brookfield, MO stanbury.bids@stanbury.com Auto
SupplyCore Nate Johnson Rockford, IL 61101, IL nate.johnson@supplycore.com Auto
Taconic Elevator Company, Inc. Poughkeepsie, NY info@taconicelevator.com Auto
Tartan Oil LLC Josh Epperson Knoxville, TN govbiz@tartanoil.com Auto
TDIndustries Kendall Farris Houston, TX kendall.farris@tdindustries.com Auto
Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. Fort Worth, TX procurements@tnpinc.com Auto
Technology International, Inc. Lake Mary, FL TII@TII-USA.com Auto
Tecta America Corp. Rosemont, IL acarr@tectaamerica.com Auto
Tessera Technology Group Emily Whicker Woodway, TX emily.whicker@tesseratech.com Auto
Tidypro (Tidypro Partners, LLC) Jeronimo Gutierrez Houston, TX sales@tidypro.com Auto
Tierney/BLUUM JOSEPH CUPIDORE Pheonix, AZ joseph.cupidore@bluum.com Auto
Total Maintenance Solutions Alicia Reid HOUSTON, TX sled_sales@tmssouth.com Auto
(TMS-SOUTH)
Vaughn Construction (J.T. Vaughn Rodney Moore Houston, TX ggreytok@vaughnconstruction.com; Auto
Construction, LLC) jjwasham@vaughnconstruction.com;

mmitchell@vaughnconstruction.com;
rmoore@vaughnconstruction.com;
VRegalado@vaughnconstruction.com

Veregy is an energy service company Jeff Baldwin Phoenix, AZ jbaldwin@veregy.com Auto
(ESCO)
Verkada, Inc. Kayla Medina San Mateo, CA kayla.medina@verkada.com Auto
Veterans Elite, Inc. Teofil Ross Rapach Point Pleasant Boro, NJ tschaeffer@veteranselite.com Auto
W.W. Grainger, Inc. Alfred Johnson Lake Forest, IL anthony.caraveo@grainger.com Auto
Westnet LLC Julie Desmarais Huntington Beach, CA julie@westnetpublicsafety.com Auto
Zilenzio AB Marie Lindqvist Pahlstad OREBRO, marie.lindqvist@zilenzio.se Auto

External Invitations (55)
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Invite Date Email Status

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) adam.gingras@otis.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) angela.malone@bureauveritas.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) angela.malone@us.bureauveritas.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) anthony@precisionliftco.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) art@smartriseelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) blackwellkevin@sbcglobal.net Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) bryan.wheeler@lerchbates.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) chumndee05@gmail.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) estimating@mdigc.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) hope.evans@emrelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) info@ahmelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) info@elevators.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) jacent.t.ley@schindler.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) jared@allsafeelevators.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) jason@elevateexpress.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) jchase@sxouthwestelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) jcore@3phaseelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) jcrane@southwestelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) jesse.sterling@meiusa.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) jkochar@vdassoc.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) jleist@vdassoc.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) jmason@eltec.cc Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) joej@ahmelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) jperkins@interstaterestoration.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) kbailey@3phaseelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) kbradford@us.fujitec.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) kevans@etselevator.com Activated

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) magiccityelevator@gmail.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) marc.mccabe@tkelevator.com Activated

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) mattdawson2313@gmail.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) meagan.rivero@schindler.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) michael.lynch@kone.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) midland@wtagc.org Invitation Sent
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1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) mpowers@angelina.edu Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) nathan@elevattitt.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) pmc-controls@live.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) primevendor124@gmail.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) purchasing@humbleelevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) richard.schredl@schindler.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) richm@phoenixelevatorcompany.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) rlampe@fujitecamerica.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) ron.charlton@mobilityworks.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) sales@etselevator.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) Sandie@elevatorsus.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) service@verticaltransportation.net Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:12 PM (CT) shari@reliantelevatorinspections.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) shawn.till@bureauveritas.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) shawn.till@us.bureauveritas.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) sperotto@insparisk.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) stacie@myelevatorcompany.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) Stan@primeelevatorcorp.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) stephen@houstonsteelequipment.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) tharts@cli-energyandconstruction.com Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:11 PM (CT) ycca@cableone.net Invitation Sent

1/27/2025 01:13 PM (CT) yonni.hoffman@lerchbates.com Invitation Sent

Bid Notes

Oral communications concerning this RFP shall not be binding and shall in no way excuse an Offeror of the obligations set
forth in this proposal.

Only online proposals will be accepted. Proposals must be submitted via Region 4 ESC's online procurement system:
region4esc.ionwave.net.

No manual, emailed, or faxed proposals will be accepted.

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

Meeting to be held on
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 at 11:00 a.m. CST
via Ion Wave at https://esc4.zoom.us/j/92811681579?from=addon

Offerors are strongly encouraged but not required to participate in a pre-proposal conference with the Procurement Contract
Specialist.




